AOSTA

Weingut
LES CRETES

ABRUZZO

Weingut
BINOMIO

DI MAJO NORNANTE

BASILICATA
Weingut
PATERNOSTER
PATERNOSTER
PATERNOSTER

CAMPANIA

Weingut

FEUDI DI SAN GREGORIO
FEUDI DI SAN GREGORIO
GALARDI
MASTROBERARDINO
MONTEVETRANO
SELVANOVA

EMILIA ROMAGNA
Weingut

CANTINE CECI
LA PALAZZA

FRIULI

Weingut

BORGO DEL TIGLIO
BORGO DEL TIGLIO
COOS DARIO
COOS DARIO
COOS DARIO

'Pegoew‘w\d

Wein

Chardonnay Val d"Aosta 2010

Wein

Montepulciano Binomio2013/14

Apinae Moscato 2003

Wein
Rotondo 2004

Don Anselmo 2003
Aglianico del Vulture 1997

Wein

Serpico IGT 2000/2003
Taurasi Selve di Luoti 1998
Terra di Lavoro 2004
Taurasi Radici 1998
Montevetrano 2004

Agqua Vigha 2004

Wein
Lambrusco T.V. 2002/03
Magnificat Cabernet S.1997

Wein

Chardonnay 1999
Tocai 1999

Friulano Grave 2009
Malvasia 2009
Pignolo 2006

rhw VK-V

w 13,60
rhw VK-V

R 32,10
S 14,50
riw VK-V

R 28,90
R 32,30
R 15,90
rhw VK-V

R 48,90
R 27,50
R 82,50
R 24,70
R 85,00
w 11,40
rhw VK-V

R 7,60
R 28,00
riw VK-V

W 19,20
W 19,20
W 12,20
W 13,30
R 17,50



COOS DARIO
FELLUGA LIVIO
FOFFANI GIOVANNI
FOFFANI GIOVANNI
FOFFANI GIOVANNI
FOFFANI GIOVANNI
JERMANN
JERMANN

LE DUE TERRE

PIE DI MONT
RUSSIZ SUPERIORE
RUSSIZ SUPERIORE
RUSSIZ SUPERIORE
SCHIOPETTO
SCHIOPETTO
SUTOR

O.MOLON

O.MOLON

VIGNA TRAVERSO
VIGNA TRAVERSO
VIGNA TRAVERSO
VIE DE ROMANS
VILLA RUSSIZ
VIGNETTI PITTARO
VIGNETTI PITTARO
VENICA

VENICA

VALTER SIRK
VALTER SIRK

LAZIO

Weingut
CANTINE CIOLLI

'Pegoew‘\ O

Ramandolo Il Longhino 0,375 2007
Terre Alte 2000

Friulano 2021

Pinot Grigio 2023

Sauvignon 2014/15/16
Moscato rosa 2012 0,375
Vintage Tunina 2000

Were Dreams 2000
Sacrisasso rosso 2013/15
Spumante brut Methodo CI.
Sauvignon2018

Pinot Grigio 2018/19/21
Friulano 2010/11

Sauvignon Collio2009

Pinot Grigio Collio 2009
Burja 2008

Raboso Piave Sel.2010/13
Raboso Malanotte 2009
Rosso Sotto Castello Ris.2015
Tokai Friulano 2012/16
Refosco da Peduncolo 2013
Pinot Grigio Dessimis 2017
Pinot Bianco 2005
Sauvighon Grave 2013
Manzoni Selezione 2012
Friulano Ronco Cime 2018/19
Sauvignon del Cero 2019
Teresa Belo 2007

Tokaj 2005

Wein
Cesanese Cirisium 2003

9,70
30,50

9,80
13,20
10,30
13,90
57,20
35,00
35,40
27,50
24,70
24,70
23,10
22,70
22,70
16,50
19,50
39,80
31,50
13,50
13,00
34,00
16,50

7,20
10,60
28,10
26,10
20,60
10,90

S22 PsPIPTIVTssTTTPssszLzzzzzoO

riw VK-V
R 22,80



LOMBARDIA
Weingut
CA'DEI FRATI
CA'DEI FRATI
GATTA
GATTA
GATTA

NINO NEGRI
PRATELLO
UBERTI
UBERTI

MARCHE
Weingut

BRUNORI AA
UMANI RONCHI
TENUTA MUROLA
SAN LORENZO
SAN LORENZO
SAN SAVINO

SAN SAVINO

PIEMONT

Weingut
ABBONA AA
AZELIA/Scavino

BRAIDA G. BOLOGNA
BRAIDA G. BOLOGNA
BRAIDA G. BOLOGNA
BRAIDA G. BOLOGNA

GAJA

LODALI
SCAVINO PAOLO
VIETTI

VIETTI

VIETTI

'Pegoew‘w\d

Wein

Brolettino Grand A.1998
Cuvee dei Frati Brut 2006
Saten brut 2002

Molener 1999

Arcano 1994

Sfurzat Valltelina 1999
Lugana Catulliano2021
Brut Spumante
Franciacorta Magnifiz.Sp.

Wein
Rosso Conero 2000
Pelago 1997

Due Gambe Rosso IGT 2018

Verdicchio Cl.Sup. Vigha Ocche2004

Verdicchio Ris. 2003 Vigna Ocche
Quinta Regio 2000
Ciprea Pecorino2003

Wein

Cinerino 2004

Dolcetto 2012

Bricco dell Uccellone 2017
Bricco della Bigota 2000
Quorum Barbera d Asti 1999
Senza Nome Moscato d"Asti 2005
Conteisa L.N.DOC 1998 Barolo
Barolo Bricco Ambrogio 2014/17
Barbera d"Alba 2012

Roero Arneis 2018

Barbera dAlba Tre Vigne 17/19
Barolo Brunata 2015

riw VK-V
23,60

15,80
21,90
23,90
42,50
89,00
12,90
22,40
33,80

Pz

riw VK-V
8,20

49,90
8,00
9,50

15,40

49,90

12,10

ST sSsSs 3T XTI

riw VK-V
14,20

12,50
62,70
41,00
75,00
10,20
150,00
31,50
15,40
24,40
46,40
199,00

T VSV IVTIUVESTVT OIS



VIETTI
VIETTI
VILLA SPARINA

PUGLIA

Weingut

ROCCA
TORMARESCA-ANTINORI

SARDEGNA

Weingut
ARGIOLAS
ARGIOLAS
CAPICHERA
PUNICA

SELLA & MOSCA
SELLA & MOSCA

SICILIA
Weingut

DONNA FUGATA
DUCA DI SALAPARUTA

GIASIRA

GIASIRA

GULFI

HAUNER

MURGO

PLANETA

TASCA D'ALMERITA

TOSKANA

Weingut

ANTINORI - G. al Tasso
ANTINORI - G. al Tasso
ANTINORI - G. al Tasso

Peper-1ne
BaroloCastigliione 2015

Langhe Nebbiolo Perbacco 2011
Monferrato Rosso Monteje 2011

Wein
Primitivo Torricelle 1997
Masseria Maime IGT 2006

Korem IGT 2005

Cannonau Costera 2011

Vermentino Vendemmia tardiva 2001
Barrua IGT 2011

Cabernet Villa Marina 1996
Tancafarra 1998

Wein

Kabir Moscato di Pantelleria 2007
Duca Enrico 1996

Morhum 2013/15/16

Grillo 2014

Valcanzija 2011

Malvasier Lipari 2000
Etnarosso 2017

Segretarosso 2012

Contea Sclafani CS 2001

Wein

Guado al Tasso IGT 2012
Cont” Ugo 2013
Scalabrone 2010

Py

riw

T U WS ITX

T WD OES S DO

riw

Py

58,40
19,70
8,30

VK-V
29,10
25,40

27,30
13,80
37,80
30,50
32,50
13,80

VK-V
24,20
39,90
13,10
11,70
10,00
25,30
12,80
10,10
32,20

VK-V
99,50
40,50
15,40



ANTINORI - T.Tignanello
BANFI

CASTELLO DI AMA
CASTELLO DI MONSANTO
CIACCI PICCILOMINI
CORSINI

FATTORIA LE CORTI
FRESCOBALDI
GAJA Ca Marcanda
GRATTAMACCO

IL PARADISO

ISOLE E OLENA
ISOLE E OLENA

LA MASSA

LE POTAZZINE

LE POTAZZINE
MONTEPELOSO
MONTEPELOSO
PETROLO

PODERE FORTE
POD.S.CRISTOFORO
PODERE SAPAIO
SASSETTI

SASSETTI

SETTE PONTI

SETTE PONTI
TENUTA DI TRINORO
TENUTA DI TRINORO
TERRICCIO

TERUZZI & PUTHOD
TERUZZI & PUTHOD
TERUZZI & PUTHOD
VILLA ANNA

'Pegoew‘w\d

Chianti Classico Ris. 2018
Excelsus 1998
CH al Poggio 2002

Chardonnay 2007 "Fabrizio bianchi"

Brunello di M.2017

Rose Spumante

Chianti Don Tommaso 2006
Luce della Vite 2005
Magari Igt 2018
Grattamacco 2000/18
Saxa Calida 2003/2006
Syrah 1998

Vin Santo 1996

La Massa rosso 2007
Rosso di Montalcino2014
Rosso Parus 2013

Eneo 2009

Nardo 2002

Torrione 2010

Petruccino Orcia 2009
S.Cristoforo 2010

Sapaio Bolgheri 2013/16
Brunello Ris. 2012
Pertimali Prosecco Rose
Crognolo 2003

Orma IGT 2005

Cupole di Trinoro 2001
Tenuta di Trinoro 2001
Castello del Terriccio 2001
Carmen 2014

Terre di Tufi 2006
Vernaccia 2016

Nobile di M. 2007

TS S ST VDV IUVTIVS VDV XUV XUV IO I IM IO U I ITI OIS ST

39,70
59,00
20,50
15,00
47,50
19,00
35,80
94,00
73,20
77,50
38,00
34,30
42,50
22,80
23,10
10,60
31,50
71,00
32,00
34,20
29,00
54,80
94,40
11,70
23,90
43,10
48,00
199,00
73,50
14,00
19,90
10,40
24,00
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TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

Weingut
ARUNDA

DIPOLI
FERRARI

FORADORI
MERAN

MERAN

MERAN

POJER & SANDRI
POJER & SANDRI
TIEFENBRUNNER

UMBRIA

Weingut

T. CAST.DELLA SALA
ROCCAFIORE

VENETO

Weingut

ALLEGRINI

ALLEGRINI

ANSELMI ROBERTO
BIGAI TONI

BIGAI TONI
CAMPAGNOLA
CAMPAGNOLA

CORTE SANBENEDETTO
CORTE SANBENEDETTO
CORTE SANBENEDETTO
LE BATISTELLE

LE CONTESSE

LE CONTESSE
MACULAN

Wein
Brut rose 2007

Sauvignon Voglar 2012
Ferrari Perle Millesimato 2017

Teroldego 2002/15

Kerner Graf von Meran 2008
Gewdrztraminer 2007
Zenoberg 1999

Rosso Faye Atesino IGT 2000
Rosato 2003

Feldmarschall 2001

Wein
Cervaro 2007 CH
Rosso Melograno 2009

Wein

Amarone 2004

La Poja 1998

| Capitelli di Recioto di Soave 2000
Bianco (Tai, Malv.CH,Tram)2016
Malvasia 2016

Amarone Caterina Zardini 2001/04
Recioto 2004/07 Casotto del Merlo
Recioto Cl. 2007 0,51

Amarone Classico 2011/12
Amarone CI. Ris. 2009

Soave CI. Montesei 2021
Prosecco brut

Prosecco Extradry 0,375
Crosara 2001

riw

ST T T s sV s 3X

riw

g

T SSST VIV OWISS NI

VK-V

19,70
20,80
40,00
22,60
12,50
11,90
23,90
33,80
13,50
19,90

VK-V

44,00
8,30

VK-V

65,40
59,90
19,90
12,60
13,50
38,30
22,70
20,00
39,50
55,00
10.80

9,70

6,70
79,90
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MASI Amarone Mazzano 2001 R 85,00
MASI Brolo di Campofiorin 1997 R 19,60
MASI Osar 1998 R 39,50
MASI Toar 2003 R 14,20
MUSELLA A .A. Rosso M. del Drago 1997 R 18,70
MUSELLA A .A. Valpolicella Sup.1998 R 11,90
QUINTARELLI G. Amarone 1998 R 450,00
T.DALLE ORE Pinot rouge 2010 wW 9,80
TESSERE Raboso Spezier 2010 R 12,90
VIVIANI Amarone 2003 Casa del Bepi R 66,30



